
CO M PU TIN G |  REGISTERED FOR FACULTY ORIENTATION

SAT 2 SEP SUN  3 SEP M ON  4 SEP TUE 5 SEP W ED 6 SEP TH U 7 SEP FR I  8 SEP SAT 9 SEP SUN  10 SEP

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM Jump++
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

10:00 PM
10:15 PM

Hello World

2:00 PM - 3:30 PM

BioSciences 1101

Residence B uilding 

Meetings

After 5:00 PM

Various Locations

Contact:University Orientation
Faculty/School/Group Orientation University Orientation, OCC &  Campus Parter  Events - student.experience@ queensu.ca

Club Fair

3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

Goodwin Hall 247/254

[redacted] Ceremony

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM

Grant Hall

Circuits

3:30 PM - 5:30 PM

City Park

CompSci Cup

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Victoria Park

Campus Partner Events Computing - orientation@ compsa.queensu.ca

Depth First Search

4:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Off Campus

Tricolour Parade and 

Stadium Welcome

9:45 AM - 12:00 PM

Tindall Field to Richardson 

Stadium

Faculty Picnic Lunch

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM

West Campus Fields

Coverall Painting

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Summerhill East

Tricolour Open House

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Athletics and Recreation 

Centre (ARC)

Meet and Mingles

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Various Campus Partners

Mental Health and Trivia 

with HealthSci

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Various Locations

Computing Showcase

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

BioSciences 1102

Residence Community 

Meetings

After 6:00 - 8:00 PM

Various Locations ORT Mystery Concert

7:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Miller Parking Lot

(Line opens at 6:00 PM)

Residence Community 

Meetings

4:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Various Locations

OCC Welcome Event

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

B ioSci Atrium

Welcome Home Night

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM

Nixon Field, Grant Hall, 

Kingston Hall and 

Surrounding Areas

Residence Move-In

9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

All Campus Residences


