COMPUTING | REGISTERED FOR FACULTY ORIENTATION

	SAT 2 SEP	SUN 3 SEP	MON 4 SEP	TUE 5 SEP	WED 6 SEP	THU 7 SEP	FRI 8 SEP	SAT 9 SEP	SUN 10 SEP
9:00 AM									
9:15 AM									
9:30 AM									
9:45 AM									
10:00 AM 10:15 AM		Tricolour Parade and							
10:13 AM		Stadium Welcome	6 4 6						
10:45 AM		9:45 AM - 12:00 PM	Computing Showcase						
11:00 AM		Tindall Field to Richardson	10:00 AM - 12:00 PM						CompSci Cup
11:15 AM		Stadium	BioSciences 1102						10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
11:30 AM		Statium						Coverall Painting	
11:45 AM								11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Victoria Park
12:00 PM	Residence Move-In							Summerhill East	
12:15 PM	9:00 AM - 4:00 PM	Faculty Picnic Lunch						Summermi Last	
12:30 PM	All Campus Residences	12:00 PM - 1:30 PM							
12:45 PM 1:00 PM	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	West Campus Fields							
1:00 PM									
1:30 PM									
1:45 PM									
2:00 PM									
2:15 PM		Hello World							
2:30 PM		2:00 PM - 3:30 PM							
2:45 PM		BioSciences 1101							
3:00 PM 3:15 PM									
3:30 PM									
3:45 PM									[redacted] Ceremony
4:00 PM	Residence Community	Circuits						Club Fair	3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
4:15 PM	Meetings	3:30 PM - 5:30 PM						3:30 PM - 5:30 PM	
4:30 PM	4:00 PM - 7:30 PM							Goodwin Hall 247/254	Grant Hall
4:45 PM	Various Locations	City Park						G000WIN Hall 247/254	
5:00 PM	Various Locations								
5:15 PM 5:30 PM									
5:45 PM	OCC Welcome Event		Depth First Search	Meet and Mingles					
6:00 PM	6:30 PM - 7:30 PM		4:00 PM - 8:00 PM	5:00 PM - 7:00 PM		Tricolour Open House			
6:15 PM	BioSci Atrium		Off Campus	Various Campus Partners		5:00 PM - 8:00 PM			
6:30 PM					Residence Community	Athletics and Recreation			Residence Building
6:45 PM					Meetings	Centre (ARC)			Meetings
7:00 PM					After 6:00 - 8:00 PM				After 5:00 PM
7:15 PM		Mental Health and Trivia			Various Locations		ORT Mystery Concert		Various Locations
7:30 PM 7:45 PM		with HealthSci					7:00 PM - 10:00 PM		
8:00 PM		7:00 PM - 9:00 PM					Miller Parking Lot		
8:15 PM	Welcome Home Night	Various Locations					(Line opens at 6:00 PM)		
8:30 PM	7:30 PM - 10:30 PM	various Eucations					(Line opens at 0.00 FM)		
8:45 PM	Nixon Field, Grant Hall,		·		<u> </u>				
9:00 PM	Kingston Hall and								
9:15 PM									
9:30 PM	Surrounding Areas								
9:45 PM 10:00 PM									
10:00 PM									
10.15 FM					1		1		

